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C i v i l  r i gh t s  p romot i on  
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Program

29th september 2022

09:30-10:00
10:00-11:00

11:00-12:30
   

12:30-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

30th september 2022
09:00-11:00

Welcome and registration
Opening

Workshops (local)

Feedback of the discussions
Lunch
Workshops (Europe)
Break
Feedback and conclusions

Introduction: the weight of fake news in the EU, 
what actions for what impact. Presentations of 
Y.civic’s partners (IT-FR-PL-BE).

Discussions and reflections on the theme of the 
seminar «the role of the media, civil society 
and freedom of expression», declined in 4 sub-
themes: COVID-19 crisis, social networks, civil 
participation, political discourse.

Debriefing of the seminar in group. Sharing and 
reflections on the project; which end of the 
project? which continuation? 

Debriefing
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http://ycivic.eu

