



## Transnational seminar #5 Civil rights promotion and media

## Program

## 29<sup>th</sup> september 2022

09:30-10:00	Welcome and registration
10:00-11:00	Opening
	Introduction: the weight of fake news in the EU, what actions for what impact. Presentations of Y.civic's partners (IT-FR-PL-BE).
11:00-12:30	Workshops (local)
	Discussions and reflections on the theme of the seminar «the role of the media, civil society and freedom of expression», declined in 4 sub- themes: COVID-19 crisis, social networks, civil participation, political discourse.
12:30-13:00	Feedback of the discussions
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:30	Workshops (Europe)
15:30-16:00	Break
16:00-17:00	Feedback and conclusions

## 30<sup>th</sup> september 2022

09:00-11:00	Debriefing
	Debriefing of the seminar in group. Sharing and reflections on the project; which end of the
	project? which continuation?